
Atlantic City Public Schools 
Report Card Schedule 

2017-2018 

1:15 Dismissal Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday, November 28th, Wednesday, November 29th, & Thursday, November 30th,  2017 

 

 

 
 

 1st Marking 
Period 

2nd Marking  
Period 

3rd Marking  
Period 

4thMarking  
Period 

Length of Marking 
Period 

42 days 
 

9/7-11/8 

43 days 
 

11/9-1/23 

42 days 
 

1/24-3/26 

42 days 
 

3/27-6/1 
Interim Report 
Cards 

 
10/11/2017 

 
12/21/2017 

 
2/23/2018 

 
5/11/2018 

Distribute Class 
Rosters 

 
10/16/2017 

 
1/8/2018 

 
3/12/2018 

 
5/14/2018 

Return Class 
Roster 

 
10/23/2017 

 
1/16/2018 

 
3/19/2018 

 
5/21/2018 

Close Marking 
Period and Begin 
Input of Grades 

 
11/8/2017 

 
1/23/2018 

 
3/26/2018 

 
6/1/2018 

Last Day to Input 
Grades 

 
11/17/2017 

 
1/30/2018 

 
4/10/2018 

 
6/8/2018 

Deliver Report 
Cards to Building 

 
 

11/22/2017 

 
 

2/5/2018 

 
 

4/11/2018 

 
 

6/13/2018 
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