## Atlantic City Public Schools Report Card Schedule 2017-2018

## Statewide Assessments Testing Schedule 2017 - 2018

Assessment	Grade	Computer Administration Window	Paper Administration Window	
PARCC Fall Block Administration	High School	November 27, 2017 – January 16, 2018	November 27, 2017 – December 8, 2017	
PARCC Regular Spring Administration (for schools without block scheduling)	Grades 3 - 8	April 16 – May 25, 2018	April 16 – April 27, 2018	
	High School	April 16 – May 25, 2018	April 16 – April 27, 2018	
PARCC Spring Block Administration	High School	April 23 – June 8, 2018	April 23 – May 4, 2018	
PARCC Appeals	High School	October 3 2017 - May 11, 2018*		
Assessment	Grade	Computer Administration Window	Paper Administration Window	
Science	Elementary and Middle School Science	The New Jersey Department of Education is currently in the process of developing a new science assessment. The assessment will be aligned with the newly implemented New Jersey Student Learning Standards in Science. Information regarding this assessment and testing dates will be provided as it becomes available.		
Science	High School Science			
Science	APA			
Assessment	Grade	Administration Window		
DLM	Grades 3-8 and 11	April 9 – May 25, 2018		

<sup>\*</sup>May 11, 2018 is the date NJDOE must receive appeals for students who will be graduating and expect to walk with their peers in the Summer of 2018, and who need to know the outcome of their appeal in order to take part in their school's graduation ceremony.

	1st Marking	2 <sup>nd</sup> Marking	3 <sup>rd</sup> Marking	4thMarking
	Period	Period	Period	Period
Length of Marking	42 days	43 days	42 days	42 days
Period				
	9/7-11/8	11/9-1/23	1/24-3/26	3/27-6/1
Interim Report				
Cards	10/11/2017	12/21/2017	2/23/2018	5/11/2018
Distribute Class				
Rosters	10/16/2017	1/8/2018	3/12/2018	5/14/2018
Return Class				
Roster	10/23/2017	1/16/2018	3/19/2018	5/21/2018
Close Marking				
Period and Begin	11/8/2017	1/23/2018	3/26/2018	6/1/2018
Input of Grades				
Last Day to Input				
Grades	11/17/2017	1/30/2018	4/10/2018	6/8/2018
Deliver Report				
Cards to Building				
	11/22/2017	2/5/2018	4/11/2018	6/13/2018

## Atlantic City Public Schools Report Card Schedule 2017-2018